

GR - 49 of 2019

Present: Sri P. Pal, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB01376)

Order No. 34;

Dt. 13-08-2025

To day is fixed for framing of charge.

Out of 07 accused persons on CB 06 is present by filing hazirah and rest 01 is absent without any step.

Hence, issue W/A against CS accused no. 06 (Reba Roy).

To **13-11-2025** for appearance and ER of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.